
HP 207X Toner, Black

SKU: IT50641

€115.00

Specifications

General Specifications
Toner Color: Black
Maximum Number of Printing Pages: 3.150 pages

Compatibility
M255DW
M282NW
M283FDN
M283FDW 

https://electroline.com.cy/en/products/computing/printers/mfp-laser-jet/hp-m255dw-laserjet-pro-printer/?query=M255DW
https://electroline.com.cy/en/products/computing/printers/mfp-laser-jet/hp-m283fdw-laserjet-pro-color-printer/?query=M283FDW

